

<b>DD 2018-2019 Budget</b>				
<b>Date</b>	<b>Cost</b>	<b>Copies</b>	<b>Remainder</b>	<b>Notes</b>
<b>Starting Budget</b>				\$256,311.80
8/7/2018	\$200.98	3	\$256,110.82	7AUG18Preorder
8/15/2018	\$796.82	20	\$255,314.00	JeanH Mid August
8/20/2018	\$29,034.81	633	\$226,279.19	HM 08/14/18rh
8/20/2018	\$426.34	24	\$225,852.85	MDSEPT2018KIDSTEEN
8/23/2018	\$4,067.79	93	\$221,785.06	HM 08/21/18rh
8/23/2018	\$723.95	65	\$221,061.11	HC 08/21/18rh
8/23/2018	\$1,023.47	60	\$220,037.64	Penguin 08/21/18rh
8/28/2018	\$291.62	28	\$219,746.02	HC 08/28/18rh
8/28/2018	\$7,166.18	166	\$212,579.84	HM 08/28/18rh
8/28/2018	\$180.88	12	\$212,398.96	Penguin 08/28/18rh
9/10/2018	\$778.75	22	\$211,620.21	Late August 2018 CH
9/10/2018	\$271.97	5	\$211,348.24	TLN-8/31/2018-CH
9/11/2018	\$151.94	4	\$211,196.30	11SEP18Preorder
9/12/2018	\$435.84	36	\$210,760.46	HC 09/11/18rh
9/12/2018	\$3,789.75	89	\$206,970.71	HM 09/11/18rh
9/12/2018	\$33.98	2	\$206,936.73	Penguin 09/11/18rh
9/14/2018	\$4,185.87	103	\$202,750.86	HM 09/14/18rh
9/14/2018	\$410.57	22	\$202,340.29	MDOCT2018KIDSTEEN
9/18/2018	\$793.40	17	\$201,546.89	JeanH Mid Sept 2018
9/28/2018	\$395.84	37	\$201,151.05	HC 09/25/18rh
9/28/2018	\$6,741.02	134	\$194,410.03	HM 09/26/18rh
9/28/2018	\$453.89	11	\$193,956.14	Late Sept. 2018 CH
9/28/2018	\$94.94	6	\$193,861.20	Penguin 09/25/18rh
9/28/2018	\$1,367.53	44	\$192,493.67	Penguin 09/28/18rh
9/28/2018	\$130.99	3	\$192,362.68	TLN 9/28/2018-CH
10/2/2018	\$533.94	11	\$191,828.74	2OCT18Preorder
10/3/2018	\$60.00	1	\$191,768.74	3OCT18Preorder
10/5/2018	\$155.62	18	\$191,613.12	HC 10/02/18rh
10/5/2018	\$89.99	3	\$191,523.13	Penguin 10/02/18rh
10/5/2018	\$5,071.66	106	\$186,451.47	HM 10/02/18rh
10/15/2018	\$2,544.66	47	\$183,906.81	HM 10/09/18rh
10/19/2018	\$313.12	28	\$183,593.69	HC 10/16/18rh
10/19/2018	\$2,592.59	50	\$181,001.10	HM 10/16/18rh
10/19/2018	\$779.61	22	\$180,221.49	JD mid October 2018
10/19/2018	\$400.86	17	\$179,820.63	MDNOV2018KIDSTEEN
10/19/2018	\$79.97	4	\$179,740.66	Penguin 10/16/18rh
10/23/2018	\$8.99	1	\$179,731.67	23OCT18Preorder
10/30/2018	\$658.54	16	\$179,073.13	Late Oct. 2018-CH
10/30/2018	\$254.96	6	\$178,818.17	TLN-10/31/18-CH
11/1/2018	\$355.60	30	\$178,462.57	HC 10/30/18rh
11/1/2018	\$6,828.41	153	\$171,634.16	HM 10/30/18rh
11/1/2018	\$98.93	7	\$171,535.23	Penguin 10/30/18rh
11/5/2018	\$150.00	2	\$171,385.23	5NOV18Preorder
11/6/2018	\$134.99	2	\$171,250.24	6NOV18Preorder
11/9/2018	\$330.50	30	\$170,919.74	HC 11/06/18rh
11/9/2018	\$6,672.67	104	\$164,247.07	HM 11/06/18rh
11/9/2018	\$63.96	4	\$164,183.11	Penguin 11/06/18rh

<b>Total Amount Spent on Holds Manager Orders YTD = \$78,695.41</b>
---

<b>Total Amount Spent on Expiring HarperCollins Orders YTD = \$3,002.09</b>
<b>Total Amount Spent on Expiring Penguin Orders YTD = \$3,033.63</b>
<b>Total Amount Spent on New Content Orders YTD = \$7,397.54</b>